o v kc wnN

Position

Communications Manager
Comm Technician Il
Comm Technician Il
Comm Technician |

Comm Technician |

Office Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held

County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Department

Info Services - Radio Shop
Info Services - Radio Shop
Info Services - Radio Shop
Info Services - Radio Shop
Info Services - Radio Shop

Info Services - Radio Shop

Total Wages
$126,024
$94,279
$88,409
$76,622
$65,842
$61,178



