	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Communications Manager		Santa Cruz County	Info Services - Radio Shop	\$126,024
2.	Comm Technician II		Santa Cruz County	Info Services - Radio Shop	\$94,279
3.	Comm Technician II		Santa Cruz County	Info Services - Radio Shop	\$88,409
4.	Comm Technician I		Santa Cruz County	Info Services - Radio Shop	\$76,622
5.	Comm Technician I		Santa Cruz County	Info Services - Radio Shop	\$65,842
6.	Office Assistant III		Santa Cruz County	Info Services - Radio Shop	\$61,178